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Arets Chow Chow 2023 - oversigt alle deltagere

Arets Chow chow Han 2023
CH Kool Kashmir From Kwaitang
Piuk Chow Charming Cream Knight Of Paloma
Alexander von Waurichen
Orinell’s Ups | did it again
Piuk Chow Charming Red Knight Of Paloma
CH Bakkebo’s Total Triumph
Peer Gynte Xenon
Jawaja Nero
llaka Falcon The Chinese Fellow
Piuk Chow Passes Jazz to The People
Diamond Shen To Chows
Long Feng Linus Caldwell
Gluosnis Cunami
Hjelme Eye Of The Tiger
Hjelme Fly Me To The Moon
Norskov’s Little Tiger
Gao De Xin Xenox Oreo
Narskov’s Oriental Treasuer
Ester Lauder Djalo
Narskov’s johnny Be Good
Piuk Chow Protect Your Soul Mate
Long Feng Ironman Tony
Ludvig
Norskov’s Nothing compares to you
Carlos Of The Blue Mystery
Egon

Ejer
Merete Kvetny & Michael Lunau
Vivian Brudlykke & Dennis Hessner
Margit & Peter L. Jensen
Mette Maj Lindorff
Anne Damgaard Jensen & Kasper Nielsen
Birgitte Boe Toft
Ann Elin Nybo Baalsted (N)
Aase Bach
Birgit Pedersen
Vivian Brudlykke & Dennis Hessner
Mette Maj Lindorff
Charlotta Anderson (S)
Silvija Liaskauske (N)
Charlotta Anderson (S)
Stine Hjelme , Ole & Lene Winther
Charlotte Norskov Jensen & Lisbeth Larsen
Stefan Renicke
Kasper hedemann Kynde & Lotte Kynde
Mette Maj Lindorff
Charlotte Ngrskov Jensen, Tom & Deborah Spence
Heidi Bakmand Letvinka
Zindy Knudsen
Tove Larsen
Peter Odgaard
Lis Taul & Preben Kappelgaard Krog

May-Britt Simonsen & John Panum

Beleza’s chow chow llya of Beleza’s chow chow  Berit Jensen

Hjelme F**king perfect

CH Peli’s Citta To Flensborg

Hjelme China In Your Hand

Boose N’Blues Shen Te Chows

CH Purple Shades Vouge la Champ
Ngrskov’s Pick a Dark Supernova
CH Bao-Fang’s Hong-Se You-Liang
Hjelme Easy Lover

Orinell’s Surpirse

Hjelme Amazing Grace

Long Feng Cheedo the Fragile
Nerskov’s Miss Chokolata
Narskov’s Just the One

Jenrene’s Making Christmas
Ba-tong’s Stylish Saga

Bakkebo’s Victorius Vanessa
Cirkeline

Dian Shan Unchained Melody

Stine Hjelme , Ole & Lene Winther

Birgit Pedersen

Majbritt Breemhgj Jensen & Dan Vingaard Jensen
Mette Maj Lindorff

Preben Krog & Charlotte Nerskov Jensen
Margit & Peter L. Jensen

Stine Hjelme

Stine Hjelme , Ole & Lene Winther

Mette Maj Lindorff

Stine Hjelme , Ole & Lene Winther

Kirsten Knudsen

Charlotte Norskov Jensen

Charlotte Norskov Jensen & Lisbeth Larsen
Charlotte Norskov Jensen

Gunna Rask Kristensen

Annette & Ingelise Baand

Abbelone Perlblad

Berit Jensen

Point
194
161
125
121
120
118
104
104
103

97
82
82
75
68
51
47
46
33
16
15
12
11
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164
147
124
122
122
103
86
83
60
48
48
44
30
29
26
18
12
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Long Feng Linus Caldwell

Charlotta Anderson (S

CH Peli’s Citta To Flensborg
CH Purple Shades Vouge la Champ
CH Bao-Fang’s Hong-Se You-Liang

Birgit Pedersen
Preben Krog & Charlotte Nerskov Jensen

Stine Hjelme

147
122

Arets Avishund 2023 “mm

CH Kool Kashmir From Kwaitang

Merete Kvetny & Michael Lunau

Arets Opcratter 2023 “mm

Hjelme

Stine Hjelme



